©InnoME GmbH All rights reserved. Proprietary and confidential
innoME GmbH | Amtsgericht Bad Oeynhausen HRB 14557 | Geschäftsführer: Pascal Zimmermann
 Document number Revision Page Date
  1 of 1 2024-1-24
PRODUCT DATA SHEET HIGH EFFICENCY ERLENMEYER FLASK
Description: 3 L / 5 L, Sterilized (Gamma 25 kGy), Non-sterilized
Purpose: The High Efficiency Erlenmeyer flask, designed for large-volume
cell cultures, enhances cell viability, and promotes substantial protein

• Validity period: 3 years after the production month
• Manufactured in a Class 10, 000 cleanroom environment
• Manufactured under ISO13485 and ISO9001 and
ISO9001:2015 quality management system
• Certification: CE
General technical data
Cat. No. Volume
(mL)
Height
(mm)
(B) – Dia Bottom
(mm)
(C) – Dia Cap
(mm)
Recommend working volume (mL) Pcs/Bag Pcs/CS
C030125 125 115.8 66 38.2 29.6 1 24
C030250 250 140.8 83 48.1 29.6 1 12
C030500 500 178.8 101 48.1 29.6 1 12
C030001 1000 216.8 127 48.1 29.6 1 12
C031125 125 115.8 66 38.2 29.6 1 24
C031250 250 140.8 83 48.1 29.6 1 12
C031500 500 178.8 101 48.1 29.6 1 12
C031001 1000 216.8 127 48.1 29.6 1 12
©InnoME GmbH All rights reserved. Proprietary and confidential
innoME GmbH | Amtsgericht Bad Oeynhausen HRB 14557 | Geschäftsführer: Pascal Zimmermann
 Document number Revision Page Date

• Validity period: 3 years after the production month
• Manufactured in a Class 10, 000 cleanroom environment
• Manufactured under ISO13485 and ISO9001 and
ISO9001:2015 quality management system
• Certification: CE
General technical data
Cat. No. Volume
(mL)
Height
(mm)
(B) – Dia Bottom
(mm)
(C) – Dia Cap
(mm)
Recommend working volume (mL) Pcs/Bag Pcs/CS
C032125 125 115.8 66 38.2 29.6 1 24
C032250 250 140.8 83 48.1 29.6 1 12
C032500 500 178.8 101 48.1 29.6 1 12
C032001 1000 216.8 127 48.1 29.6 1 12
C033125 125 115.8 66 38.2 29.6 1 24
C033250 250 140.8 83 48.1 29.6 1 12
C033500 500 178.8 101 48.1 29.6 1 12
C033001 1000 216.8 127 48.1 29.6 1 12